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Average percentage of students provided training and guidance for competitive 

examinations and career counseling offered by the institution during 2018-23 
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Number of students provided training and guidance for competitive examinations 

and career counseling offered by the institution during the last five years 2018-23: 

SI 
Num 

Name of the scheme 

Number of students 
benefited by guidance 

for competitive 
examinations and career 

counseling 

Total number 
of Students in 
our institution 

01 SAIL TO MDS ACADEMY(2022-2023) 147 534 

02 SAIL TO MDS ACADEMY(2021-2022) 142 501 

03 SAIL TO MDS ACADEMY(2020-2021) 91 509 

04 
SAIL TO MDS ACADEMY(2019-2020) 

121 538 

05 SAIL TO MDS ACADEMY(2018-2019) 121 533 

06 
“Crossing oceans-A step towards 

success”(2021-2022) 
48 501 

07 
Target NEET exams-A journey from 
preparation to exams(2021-2022) 

71 
501 

08 “Update of NEET examination ”(2019-2020) 40 538 

09 
How to apply to western universities” (2018-

2019) 
63 533 

10 
Career and study abroad planning pathways 

towards future”(2018-2019) 
54 533 

11 Financial management for startup”(2018-2019) 22 533 

12 “Importance of Research program”(2022-2023) 103 534 
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YEAR WISE LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING SAIL TO MDS   

ACADEMY SCHEME - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

Number of students attended for NEET Coaching and Career 

Guidance for Govt Exams (2022-23) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

01 DR. A. SAIRAMYABHAVANA 

02 DR.SHAIKFAIZAAN 

03 DR.SHRABANISMRUTIREKHABISWAL 

04 DR.SHREYA PODUVAL 

05 DR.DARSHAN K GOWDA 

06 DR.ALEETA ANIL 

07 DR.ABHINAVVINOD 

08 DR.SK. MAHABOOBUNISA BEGUM 

09 DR.AMRAPALIMAJUNDAR 

10 DR.ANANYAMISHRA 

11 DR.NAVYA MARIAM MANOJ 

12 DR.LEO PHILIP JOSE 

13 DR.ANAGHA K JOHN 

14 DR.AFIYATARANNUM 

15 DR.RAMYASHREE V 

16 DR.AMARANATH B 
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17 DR.TWINKLE KAR 

18 DR.SYEDAFARHEEN 

19 DR.SURBHI 

20 DR.VIJAYALAXMIPATIL 

21 DR.YAMINI D 

22 DR.SYED MUQADAS 

23 DR.APRATIMGANGULY 

24 DR.ARWASHARIQUE ZAFAR 

25 DR.HIBAH MUHAMMAD 

26 DR.AZRASHABEER 

27 DR.S KAMINIVISHWAKARMA 

28 DR.A FATHIMA U ZOHRA 

29 DR.APOORVABILAGI 

30 DR.N INDRAPRIYA 

31 DR.RISHIKA P 

32 DR.ANUSUYA ROY 

33 DR.DHANANJAY J N 

34 DR.SREETY ANIL 

35 DR.CHAITRA V C 

36 DR.ROHIT KUMAR B 

37 DR.CHANDANA P 
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38 DR.PRAPUL R 

39 DR.ROHEWALDEVIKADEVENDER 

40 DR.CHAITRA B M 

41 DR.SREEDEVIC.S 

42 DR.ASHITHA RAJEEV 

43 DR.HARSHITA 

44 DR.SANSKRITI AGARWAL 

45 DR.ZAYEBA LONE 

46 DR.PRIYA GUPTA 

47 DR.NIKITA SINGH 

48 DR.SONU V 

49 DR.NIDHI J SHETTY 

50 DR.KHUSHBOO SHARMA 

51 DR.MISBAH TOUHEED 

52 DR.ZOYAANJUM 

53 DR.MAHEK SHARMA 

54 DR.SUNDARMOHANDODAMANI 

55 DR.SYED JAWAD 

56 DR.KUMARI SHALINI GUPTA 

57 DR.AZEEZA A 

58 DR.ASMA JAMAL LARI 
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59 DR.HARISAMEEN 

60 DR.KARANVIRSUDHERA 

61 DR.MOULYAMURALI N M 

62 DR.AUN MOHAMMED KAMDAR 

63 DR.SYED MOHAMMED BASHAR 

64 DR.MOHAMMED AHMED SHERIFF 

65 DR.MAHRUKH 

66 DR.LATHA P 

67 DR.AYESHA YUSRATANVEER 

68 DR.SHAMILAPARVEENC.K 

69 DR.RITU GHOSH 

70 DR.SANJUKTAMAHANTA 

71 DR.ATULPAKHIRA 

72 DR.N DISHA 

73 DR.JYOTISMITADEKA 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS (FINAL YEAR BDS) ATTENDED FOR NEET 

COACHING AND CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS (2022-23) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

01 A. SRUSTI 

02 ABHILASHA NANDI 

03 ABHISHEK.K.B 

04 AFREEN MALLICK 

05 AFSA ASHAR 

06 AISHWARYA.P 

07 ALAN ANTONY 

08 AMIRA NIGAR 

09 ANEEQUAH KHANUM ZIA 

10 ANEESHA REDDY.R 

11 ANILA PRIYABABU 

12 ARITRAADHIKARY 

13 ASHISHA C RAJ 

14 BHAVANI GA 

15 C VANDITHA 

16 CHANDANA B 

17 CHARITHA M ARJUN 

18 DANIYA MUSKAN 
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19 DEEPALI ANAND 

20 FATEMAHATIM ABBAS 

21 G.RAGHAV 

22 GAGANASHREE GV 

23 HARSHITA V 

24 INCHARA L 

25 INFANT JESTENA M 

26 KAVYA.K 

27 KRISHNA GADHA DAS 

28 KUHELISEN GUPTA 

29 LAVANYA 

30 MANASICHOUHAN 

31 MANUSHREE M 

32 MOHAMMAD DANISH 

33 MUSKAAN  S 

34 MYTHRIDEVRAJ 

35 NADA FATHIMAAZAM 

36 NADIYANEYAZ 

37 NANDITHA.S 

38 NIKHIL NM 

39 PATWARI SAMIKSHA 
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40 PAWAN KALYAN 

41 RAAJIV.S 

42 RAGHAVI .GS 

43 RUQAIYA BANO 

44 S.SAMIKSHA 

45 SANDHYA S 

46 SARA SIDDIQUA 

47 SAYANTANKAR 

48 SAYED THABSHEER MUKARRAM 

49 SHAIK SANIYA 

50 SHAIMA SALMAN 

51 SHRESTA CHOUDHARY 

52 SHREYA SURESH 

53 SIDDIQUA NASRIN 

54 SILVIA ALBERT 

55 SNEHA .S 

56 SUJANAPRIYA BN 

57 SUMITH KUMAR P 

58 SYED NASEERAHMED 

59 SYED ZABEEHULLAH HUSSAINI 

60 VAISHNA VIUMESH 



 
 

10  
 

61 VIGNESH SURESHNAIK 

62 VINISHIAKRITIKA RAJ 

63 VINOD H 

64 YASHASWINI .MJ 

65 DEEXIT HP 

66 SRUSHTI SINGHA REDDY 

67 PRADEEP .S 

68 KHUMBONGRANJITA DEVI 

69 JADAPALI SAINESH 

70 NEHA CHATTERJEE 

71 VAISHAK 

72 SHEETHAL KUMARI 

73 SUSHMEETA 

74 SANA TASKEEN 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS ATTENDED FOR NEET COACHING AND CAREER 
GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2021-22) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 DR. AASTHAGAJAVALLI 

2 DR. AATHIRA NAIR 

3 DR. AFRASHAFI  S 

4 DR. AKANKSHA  Y  N 

5 DR. AKSHATA HIREMATH 

6 DR. APARNA TRIPATHI 

7 DR. ARBIA SULTANA 

8 DR. ASHLY SAJI 

9 DR. BASMA 

10 DR. CHANDANA  M  V 

11 DR. DIVYA BHARATHI 

12 DR.DIVYA  R 

13 DR.FAYISA  T  P 

14 DR.FIRDOSE 

15 DR.IQRATASMIA 

16 DR.JIBRAN RAFIQ 

17 DR.JYOTHI  P  M 



 
 

12  
 

18 DR.MADDALIALEKHYA 

19 DR.MEGHANA MANOJ 

20 DR. MOHAMMED SALMAN 

21 DR. MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 

22 DR. NIRANJANA  P 

23 DR. PARVATHI BANGARIMATH 

24 DR. PRIYA  G 

25 DR. PRIYANKA  S  R 

26 DR. R. MADHUMITHA 

27 DR. RAMYA  D 

28 DR. SANJANA  R 

29 DR. SHYAMESHPAREESH 

30 DR. SRUTHI  H  PRAKASH 

31 DR. SUDARSHAN  C  S 

32 DR. SUPRIYA  G 

33 DR.TAQIYA SULTANA 

34 DR.VIJAYA KUMAR  R 

35 DR. ANOKHAIYPE TERRY 

36 DR.M K MRINAALINI 

37 DR. MITTA OMNAMASHIVANI 

38 DR.PON DELECTA  R J 
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39 DR. RANGANATHA 

40 DR.S ANJITHA 

41 DR. STEPHANIA SAJI VARGHESE 

42 DR. VISHNU  S RAO 

43 DR. ANNAM REDDY  RAKSHITHA 

44 DR. ANUSHRI JAISWAL 

45 DR. SANJANA RAJAN 

46 DR. SAPIRALA NIKILA 

47 DR.SONU T S 

48 DR. TWINKLE ROY 

49 DR. SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 

50 DR.APARNA BERIHA 

51 DR.SABA HAMRAHI 

52 DR.ALI SHEKAR MAHMEED 

53 DR.AFRA FARMIN 

54 DR.ABIN GRACE THOMAS 

55 DR.MIDHUN  B 

56 DR. HEEMA. A 

57 DR. KUMAR SUDHANSHU 

58 DR. ANKITA KUMARI 

59 DR. NARASIMHA RAJU .G. N 
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60 DR. MOYURAKHI SAIKIA 

61 DR. NEHA AGARWAL 

62 DR. RIYA CHAUHAN 

63 DR. SHAHISTA BEGUM 

64 DR. ZOHRA 

65 DR. ZEENATH UN NIDA 

66 DR. NISHA PRAGYA 

67 DR. SAPNA MAHAPATRA 

68 DR. SHAIK ROOHI FATHIMA 

69 DR. SHIVANGI SHARMA 

70 DR. SUBRA DEBNATH 

71 DR. SHIBESH PAUL 

72 DR. SUMMAIYA KHANUM 

73 DR. ELIZABETH WISON 

74 DR. HARSHITHA T 

75 DR. MIDHUN B 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS(FINAL YEAR BDS) ATTENDED FOR NEET 

COACHING AND CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS (2021-22) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

01 A. SAIRAMYABHAVANA 

02 SHAIKFAIZAAN 

03 SHRABANISMRUTIREKHABISWAL 

04 SHREYA PODUVAL 

05 DARSHAN K GOWDA 

06 ALEETA ANIL 

07 ABHINAVVINOD 

08 SK. MAHABOOBUNISA BEGUM 

09 AMRAPALIMAJUNDAR 

10 ANANYAMISHRA 

11 NAVYA MARIAM MANOJ 

12 LEO PHILIP JOSE 

13 ANAGHA K JOHN 

14 AFIYATARANNUM 

15 RAMYASHREE V 

16 AMARANATH B 

17 TWINKLE KAR 

18 SYEDAFARHEEN 
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19 SURBHI 

20 VIJAYALAXMIPATIL 

21 YAMINI D 

22 SYED MUQADAS 

23 APRATIMGANGULY 

24 ARWASHARIQUE ZAFAR 

25 HIBAH MUHAMMAD 

26 AZRASHABEER 

27 S KAMINIVISHWAKARMA 

28 A FATHIMA U ZOHRA 

29 APOORVABILAGI 

30 N INDRAPRIYA 

31 RISHIKA P 

32 ANUSUYA ROY 

33 DHANANJAY J N 

34 SREETY ANIL 

35 CHAITRA V C 

36 ROHIT KUMAR B 

37 CHANDANA P 

38 PRAPUL R 

39 ROHEWALDEVIKADEVENDER 
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40 CHAITRA B M 

41 SREEDEVIC.S 

42 ASHITHA RAJEEV 

43 HARSHITA 

44 SANSKRITI AGARWAL 

45 ZAYEBA LONE 

46 PRIYA GUPTA 

47 NIKITA SINGH 

48 SONU V 

49 NIDHI J SHETTY 

50 KHUSHBOO SHARMA 

51 MISBAH TOUHEED 

52 ZOYAANJUM 

53 MAHEK SHARMA 

54 SUNDARMOHANDODAMANI 

55 SYED JAWAD 

56 KUMARISHALINI GUPTA 

57 AZEEZA A 

58 ASMA JAMAL LARI 

59 HARISAMEEN 

60 KARANVIRSUDHERA 
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61 MOULYAMURALI N M 

62 AUN MOHAMMED KAMDAR 

63 SYED MOHAMMED BASHAR 

64 MOHAMMED AHMED SHERIFF 

65 MAHRUKH 

66 LATHA P 

67 AYESHA YUSRATANVEER 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS ATTENDED FOR NEET COACHING AND 

CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2020-21) 

SI NUM NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1.  DR. ADITI SINGH 

2.  DR. ALOLIKAMAITY 

3.  DR. AMRITHA SURESH 

4.  DR. ARSHAD U.M 

5.  DR. BHAVYA BHASY NAIR 

6.  DR. B SAHANA 

7.  DR. CHANDAN K P 

8.  DR. CHERISHA MARY THOMAS 

9.  DR. CHRISTLINE SNEHA CRASTA 

10.  DR. DAREN VARGHESE 

11.  DR. DIKSHA VERMA 

12.  DR. GANGADHAR B TADASAD 

13.  DR. GURMAN PREET SINGH 

14.  DR. HARISH L R 

15.  DR. JUDITH NIKITHA DANIEL 
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16.  DR. JUSTIN JOHNSON A 

17.  DR. MANAVI RAJ 

18.  DR. NISARGA. D.N 

19.  DR. NIRUPAMA R 

20.  DR. MINATIJAGADEV 

21.  DR. NAVYASHREE R 

22.  DR. PRASUNA S 

23.  
DR. PRIYANKAR ROY 

 

24.  DR. RACHEL SHERRIN 

25.  
DR. RAMYA R L 

 

26.  
DR. RITHIK S 

 

27.  DR. ROHAN 

28.  DR. SHABITHA V N 

29.  DR. SHIFA SHINE 

30.  DR. SRUTHI K 

31.  DR. SUKANYA MAHANTA 

32.  DR. SYEDA SHARIQUANAYAAB 

33.  DR. TANYA SINHA 
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34.  DR. VAISHNAVI RANJAN 

35.  DR. VAIBHAVI N PATEL 

36.  DR. SAMIHA FATHIMA 

37.  DR. SUNITHA SREE S 

38.  DR. K D V TEJA 

39.  DR. MOHAMMED FATHA ULLA 

40.  DR. MOHD YAHIYA WASEEM M 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS(FINAL YEAR) ATTENDED FOR NEET COACHING AND 
CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2020-21) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 AASTHAGAJAVALLI 

2 AATHIRA NAIR 

3 AFRASHAFI  S 

4 AKANKSHA  Y  N 

5 AKSHATA HIREMATH 

6 APARNA TRIPATHI 

7 ARBIA SULTANA 

8 ASHLY SAJI 

9 BASMA 

10 CHANDANA  M  V 

11 DIVYA BHARATHI 

12 DIVYA  R 

13 FAYISA  T  P 

14 FIRDOSE 

15 IQRATASMIA 

16 JIBRAN RAFIQ 

17 JYOTHI  P  M 

18 MADDALIALEKHYA 

19 MEGHANA MANOJ 
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20 MOHAMMED SALMAN 

21 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 

22 NIRANJANA  P 

23 PARVATHI BANGARIMATH 

24 PRIYA  G 

25 PRIYANKA  S  R 

26 R. MADHUMITHA 

27 RAMYA  D 

28 SANJANA  R 

29 SHYAMESHPAREESH 

30 SRUTHI  H  PRAKASH 

31 SUDARSHAN  C  S 

32 SUPRIYA  G 

33 TAQIYA SULTANA 

34 VIJAYA KUMAR  R 

35 ANOKHAIYPE TERRY 

36 M K MRINAALINI 

37 MITTA OMNAMASHIVANI 

38 PON DELECTA  R J 

39 RANGANATHA 

40 S ANJITHA 
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41 STEPHANIA SAJI VARGHESE 

42 VISHNU  S RAO 

43 ANNAM REDDY  RAKSHITHA 

44 ANUSHRI JAISWAL 

45 SANJANA RAJAN 

46 SAPIRALA NIKILA 

47 SONU T S 

48 TWINKLE ROY 

49 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 

50 APARNA BERIHA 

51 SABA HAMRAHI 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS ATTENDED FOR NEET COACHING AND 

CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2019-20) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1.  DR. AYSHIL MARY SAJI 

2.  DR. D.Y. PRITHVI 

3.  DR. PAULSON ABRAHAM 

4.  DR. VISHAKHA SUBASH 

5.  DR. JEEVITHA C 

6.  DR. KARTHIKA NAIR 

7.  DR. AMRITHA UNNIKUTTAN 

8.  DR. ANJALI PRIYA 

9.  DR. B. JYOSTNA 

10.  DR. RENU V GOPAL 

11.  
DR. SHAIVEE SHRADHA 
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12.  DR. SNEHA DEVAN 

13.  DR. STEFFY GRACE MATHEW 

14.  DR. SIMRAN BANU S 

15.  DR. SIVAPARVATHY BIMAL 

16.  DR. KOUHSIK M 

17.  DR. ADITYA ASHOK 

18.  DR. NIVEDITA MATH 

19.  DR. PRIYANKA DAIMARY 

20.  DR. G ARPITA KULKARNI 

21.  DR. BHARATI P MOHITE 

22.  DR. ANJANA RAMAN 

23.  DR. ANITHA ROSE 

24.  DR. KHUTAIJATHUL KUBRA 

25.  DR. ADITI KUMARI 
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26.  DR. AKANKSHA 

27.  DR. ALESHA PAUL 

28.  DR. EDWIN C S 

29.  DR. M AKILA 

30.  DR. MOHAMED SHIBIN 

31.  DR. MOHAMMAD SHAHEED 

32.  DR. SUNEHA P SHETTY 

33.  DR. MARIYAM ADIL SHAH 

34.  DR. LINSON JAMES 

35.  DR. PAVITHRA SUDHAKARAN 

36.  DR. AMRIT KAUR 

37.  DR. ADITI ANAND 

38.  DR. ANNA ROY 

39.  DR. DEVU K AJITH 
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40.  DR. KEVIN ABRAHAM SAJU 

41.  DR. NIMMMAGADDA JAHNAVI 

42.  DR. RIYO MATHEW  C 

43.  DR. SAGARIKA 

44.  DR. SAKSHI 

45.  DR. SHIKHA SALONI 

46.  DR. STEFFY GRACE MATHEW 

47.  DR. SUHAIR C 

48.  DR. MARIA MATHEW 

49.  DR. SUJATHA JAISHANKAR 

50.  DR. VISHWANATH S 

51.  DR. AKHIL VIKRAMAN 

52.  DR. B. VIGNESH 

53.  DR. SYED IMRAN 
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54.  DR. ABHIRAJ G 

55.  DR. PRAMUDHASHREE 

56.  DR. MINU KUMARI 

57.  DR. M  SARANYA 

58.  DR.ASHA.M. 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS(FINAL YEAR) ATTENDED FOR NEET 

COACHING AND CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2019-
2020) 

SI NUM NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 ADITI SINGH 

2 ALOLIKAMAITY 

     3 AMRITHA SURESH 

4 ARSHAD U.M 

5 BHAVYA BHASY NAIR 

6 B SAHANA 

7 CHANDAN K P 

8 CHERISHA MARY THOMAS 

9 CHRISTLINE SNEHA CRASTA 

10 DAREN VARGHESE 

11 DIKSHA VERMA 

12 GANGADHAR B TADASAD 

13 GURMAN PREET SINGH 

14 HARISH L R 

15 JUDITH NIKITHA DANIEL 

16 JUSTIN JOHNSON A 
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17 MANAVI RAJ 

18 NISARGA. D.N 

19 NIRUPAMA R 

20 MINATIJAGADEV 

21 NAVYASHREE R 

22 PRASUNA S 

23 
PRIYANKAR ROY 

 

24 RACHEL SHERRIN 

25 
RAMYA R L 

 

26 
RITHIK S 

 

27 ROHAN 

28 SHABITHA V N 

29 SHIFA SHINE 

30 SRUTHI K 

31 SUKANYA MAHANTA 

32 SYEDA SHARIQUANAYAAB 

33 
TANYA SINHA 
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34 VAISHNAVI RANJAN 

35 VAIBHAVI N PATEL 

36 SAMIHA FATHIMA 

37 SUNITHA SREE S 

38 K D V TEJA 

39 MOHAMMED FATHA ULLA 

40 
MOHD YAHIYA WASEEM M 

 

41.  AMANDEEP KAUR 

42.  ANN MARIA DINESH 

43.  ATHIRA S RAJ 

44.  BASAMMA 

45.  BHASKAR JYOTHI BORUHA 

46.  CHINTU P JOHNY 

47.  DILSANATH RUFANA 

48.  ELIZABETH WILSON 

49.  KARAMALA DIVYA 
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50.  LIKITHA 

51.  MOHAMMAD HAMZA 

52.  SUNITHASHREE 

53.  TIYASA RAY 

54.  VARSHA P 

55.  ZAREEN TASNIM 

56.  SAMIHA FATIMA 

57.  SANIYA KHAN 

58.  BHUVANESHWARI BASAVARAJ 

59.  JUDITH NIKITA DANIEL 

60.  BANIYA SAIKA 

61.  ANKITA KUMARI 

62.  ABIN GRACE THOMAS 

63.  SAHITHI ERKIPATI 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS ATTENDED FOR NEET COACHING AND 

CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2018-19) 

SI. 
NO. 

NAME OF  THE STUDENT 

1. DR. ADIBA FATHIMA 

2. DR.ASWATHY V 

3. DR. BRIJIT MARY JOSE 

4. DR. FARAH AHMED R 

5. DR. GREESHMA M S 

6. DR.KONAKI MAMATHA 

7. DR.SHOA AFTAB 

8. DR.HAJIRA KHANNUM 

9. DR.SHEERAZ AHMED 

10. DR.GEETHANJALI 

11. DR.VEENA SRINIVASAN 

12. DR.DR. AISHLA JAIN 

13. DR. AISHWARYA 

14. DR.APOORVA GOPI 

15. DR.DHAYA ANN VARGHESE 

16. DR.GAYATRI SANKARNARAYAN 
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17. DR.GOPIKA I MANOJ 

18. DR.INDU PADMAKUMAR 

19. DR.JANAKI SHAW 

20. DR.KEERTHANA CHAND C S 

21. DR.N SUGANYA 

22. DR.NEELIMA CHANASSERY 

23. DR.NIDHI 

24. DR.NIKITHA D’SOUZA 

25. DR.PRERANA KOTHARI S 

26. DR.RASHMI R 

27. DR.S MAHIMA 

28. DR.SONALI RANKA M 

29. DR.SOUMA SHANKAR MUKHERJEE 

30. DR.SUBHALAXMI JAYARAM 

31. DR.TULIKA PATNAIK 

32. DR.MUSTAQEEM AHMED 

33. DR.SHUBHAM TRIPATHI 

34. DR.AKHILA T ALEXANDER 

35. DR.KRISHNA PRABHA D 

36. DR.PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA 

37. DR.RIYA SABU 
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38. DR.SAI VENNILA C 

39. DR.AKANSHA SHARMA 

40. DR.PAVITHRA R 

41. DR.MATHEWS THAMPI 

42. DR.SHARMEEN HAMID 

43. DR.SIDHI STARSON 

44. DR.ATUL 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS(FINAL YEAR) ATTENDED FOR NEET 

COACHING AND CAREER GUIDANCE FOR GOVT EXAMS(2018-
2019) 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

01 AYSHIL MARY SAJI 

02 D.Y. PRITHVI 

03 PAULSON ABRAHAM 

04 .VISHAKHA SUBASH 

05 JEEVITHA C 

06 KARTHIKA NAIR 

07 AMRITHA UNNIKUTTAN 

08 ANJALI PRIYA 

09 B. JYOSTNA 

10 RENU V GOPAL 

11 
SHAIVEE SHRADHA 
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12 SNEHA DEVAN 

13 STEFFY GRACE MATHEW 

14 SIMRAN BANU S 

15 SIVAPARVATHY BIMAL 

16 KOUHSIK M 

17 ADITYA ASHOK 

18 NIVEDITA MATH 

19 PRIYANKA DAIMARY 

20 G ARPITA KULKARNI 

21 BHARATI P MOHITE 

22 ANJANA RAMAN 

23 ANITHA ROSE 

24 KHUTAIJATHUL KUBRA 

25 ADITI KUMARI 
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26 AKANKSHA 

27 ALESHA PAUL 

28 EDWIN C S 

29 M AKILA 

30 MOHAMED SHIBIN 

31 MOHAMMAD SHAHEED 

32 . SUNEHA P SHETTY 

33 MARIYAM ADIL SHAH 

34 LINSON JAMES 

35 PAVITHRA SUDHAKARAN 

36 AMRIT KAUR 

37 ADITI ANAND 

38 ANNA ROY 

39 DEVU K AJITH 
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40 KEVIN ABRAHAM SAJU 

41 NIMMMAGADDA JAHNAVI 

42 RIYO MATHEW  C 

43 SAGARIKA 

44 SAKSHI 

45 SHIKHA SALONI 

46 STEFFY GRACE MATHEW 

47 SUHAIR C 

48 MARIA MATHEW 

49 SUJATHA JAISHANKAR 

50 VISHWANATH S 

51 AKHIL VIKRAMAN 

52 B. VIGNESH 

53 SYED IMRAN 
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54 ABHIRAJ G 

55 PRAMUDHASHREE 

56 . MINU KUMARI 

57 M  SARANYA 

58 ASHA.M. 

59.  GOPIKA RAGHURAJ 

60.  GITY SHIBU JOHN 

61.  JAISHA JOY K 

62.  AYESHA ZOHRA 

63.  KARTHIKA NAIR 

64.  NIVEDITHA MATH 

65.  RAVEENA RANI 

66.  NISHA NAGESHWAR 

67.  VISHWANATH 
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68.  SUJATHA JAISHANKAR 

69.  SACHIN K 

70.  MARIYAM ADIL SHAH 

71.  MAHAL WASEEM AKRAM 

72.  BAHAREH BEHZADI 

73.  KUMARI RAJSHREE 

74.  CLEMENT 

75.  MOHAMMED MOIN KAYYAL 

76.  SINGAL SIMRAN KAILASHA 

77.  VARSHITHA 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING WEBINAR ON 

“CROSSING OCEANS-A STEP TOWARDS SUCCESS” 

SPEAKER-DR.SURESH SHENVI 26TH AUGUST 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

44  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

45  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

46  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

47  
 

LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING WEBINAR ON –TARGET NEET 

EXAMS-A journey from preparation to exams 

SPEAKER-DR.SURESH SHENVI ON   19TH AUGUST 2021 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING LECTURE ON “UPDATE OF NEET 

EXAMINATION ” ON 26TH OCTOBER 2019 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS 

1.  Aditi Anand 

2.  Aditi Kumar 

3.  Akanksha 

4.  Alesha Paul 

5.  Amrit Kaur 

6.  Amritha Unnikuttan 

7.  Amrutha B 

8.  Anitha Rose 

9.  Anjali Priya 

10.  Anjana Raman 

11.  Anna Roy 

12.  Athira Arjun 

13.  Ayesha Ayub Shaikh 

14.  Ayshil Mary Saji 

15.  Bogineni Jyostna 

16.  Dy Prithvi 

17.  Devika S Pillai 

18.  Devu K Ajith 

19.  Edwin C S 

20.  G Arpitha Kulkarni 

21.  Gity Shibu John 

22.  Gopika Raguraj 

23.  Jaisha Joy 

24.  K B Ayesha Zuhra 

25.  Karthika Nair 

26.  Kevin Abraham Saju 

27.  Khutaijathul Kubra 

28.  Koushik M 

29.  Linson James 

30.  M Akhila 

31.  Manasa Hr 

32.  Mohamed Shibin 

33.  Mohamed Shaheed 

34.  Nimmagadda Janvi 

35.  Nivedita Math 
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36.  Pavithra Sudhkaran 

37.  Raichal George 

38.  Rakshitha V 

39.  Rashmi Mohan 

40.  Ritika Sharma 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING CDE on “How to apply to 

Western Universities” ON 2ND JUNE 2018 

1.  Dr. Shaiqua Nooreen 

2.  Dr. Asjadi 

3.  Dr. Niranjani Raja 

4.  Dr. Gowrishankar R. 

5.  Dr. J. Shirisha 

6.  Dr. Samiksha Gour 

7.  Dr. Anusha B. L. 

8.  Dr. Pooja Vaniyar 

9.  Dr. Syeda Ruiya 

10.  Dr. F. Mohnish 

11.  Dr. A. Deepak John 

12.  Dr. Sri Sahana I. 

13.  Dr. Jayamithran Shaji 

14.  Dr. Sribrindha Krishnan 

15.  Dr. Kiran 

16.  Dr. Manish  

17.  Dr. Charumadhi 

18.  Dr. Sagana 

19.  Dr. Malar Magal A. 

20.  Dr. Hari Haran A. N. 

21.  Dr. Rajessh N. S. 

22.  Dr. Rachel Sherrin 

23.  Dr. Girija SurendrababuGolshetti 

24.  Dr. Rajatha S Gilbert  

25.  Dr. Sonia Sahoo 

26.  Dr. Pankaja Gupta 

27.  Dr. veloor Mani Balaji 

28.  Dr. Smile Singla  

29.  Dr. Anusha KV  

30.  Dr. Jerry Bastin  

31.  Dr. Aparna Rawal  
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32.  Dr. Mounika Murari  

33.  Dr. T Prerana 

34.  Dr. Sushma  

35.  Dr. Sachet R. Ullur 

36.  Dr. Abu Sawood 

37.  Dr. Varshitha Amarnath 

38.  Dr. Roopsa Das 

39.  Dr. Saumya Singh 

40.  Dr. Mariam Fazal 

41.  Dr. Soumya kapoor 
42.  RITIKA SHARMA 

43.  SWATHI JS 

44.  MAHVISH FATHIMA 

45.  AYESHA YUSRA 

46.  PRAPUL R. 

47.  FATIMA ZOHRA 

48.  APRATIM GANGULY 

49.  N. INDRA PRIYA 

50.  RAMYASHREE V. 

51.  RISHIKA P. 

52.  MAHABOOBUNISA 

53.  SONU V.  

54.  KAMINI VISHWAKARMA 

55.  SREETY ANIL 

56.  NAVYA MANOJ 

57.  NIDHI SHETTY 

58.  NIKITA SINGH 

59.  SHREYA PODUVAL 

60.  PRIYA GUPTA 

61.  N DISHA 

62.  SHRUTHI H. PRAKASH 

63.  SUMMAIYA KHANUM 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDINGSKILL BASED WORKSHOP on 

“CAREER AND STUDY ABROAD PLANNING PATHWAYS 

TOWARDS FUTURE” ON 2ND JUNE 2018 

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT 

1.  Adiba Fathima 

2.  Aishla Jain 

3.  Aishwarya L 

4.  Akhila T Alexander 

5.  Alia Mohammed Ismail 

6.  Aneetha B A 

7.  Anu Nain 

8.  Apoorva Gopi 

9.  Aswathy V 

10.  Athira C S 

11.  Bola Baby 

12.  Brijit Mary Jose 

13.  Eka Gopan 

14.  Eva V John 

15.    Farah Ahmed R 

16.  Fathima Safa 

17.  Gayathri Sathyanathan 

18.  Gayathri Shanker Narayan 

19.  Gopika Manoj 
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20.  Gopika R 

21.  Greeshma M S 

22.  Indu Padma Kumar 

23.  Janaki Shaw K 

24.  Keerthana Chand C S 

25.  Konanki Mamatha 

26.  Krishna Prabha D 

27.  Mathews Thampi 

28.  N Suganya 

29.  Neelima Chanssery 

30.  Nida Ayesha 

31.  Nidhi 

32.  Nikitha Dsouza 

33.  Prashant Srivastava 

34.  Prerana Kothari 

35.  Priyanka Sanklch 

36.  Rashmi R 

37.  Riya Sabu 

38.  S Mahima 

39.  Sai Vennala C 

40.  Sana Fathima 

41.  Saranya Krishna 

42.  Shabna U K 
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43.  Sharmeen Hamid 

44.  Shoa Aftab 

45.  Shubham Tripathi 

46.  Sidhi Starson 

47.  Sneha Pradeep 

48.  Sonali Ranka M 

49.  Souma Shanker Mukherji 

50.  Sree Lakshmi M S 

51.  Subhalaxmi Jayaram 

52.  Susannna John Varghese 

53.  Tulika Patnaik 

54.  Utkarshini 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING A webinar on topic “FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT FOR STARTUP” ON 5TH APRIL 2018 

SI.No. Nameof Students 

1.  Dr. Shirin 

2.  Dr. Vinayak Rao 

3.  Dr. Dipin 

4.  Dr. Sandhya 

5.  Dr. Monami 

6.  Dr. Sana 

7.  Dr. Sanjeevini Gs 

8.  Dr. Disha Kothari 

9.  Dr. Priyankar Chakravorty 

10.  Dr. Kanugo Rachana 

11.  Dr. Roshan Mathews 

12.  Dr. Pooja Magdum 

13.  Dr. Sharon 

14.  Dr. Pavithran 

15.  Dr. RimmiJhangda 
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16.  Dr. Khush Rang Heena 

17.  Dr. Ayesha 

18.  Dr. Gybreal Salman 

19.  Dr. Goutham 

20.  Dr. Janaki 

21.  Dr. Janani 

22.  Dr. Shilpa 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDING  A seminar on “Importance of 

Research Program” ON 29TH SEPTEMBER 2022 
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